1
SCREW COMPRESSORS
FOR REFRIGERATION
FVR / NR6 series
50Hz
4
5

FVR/NR Series
INFORMATION PLATE
MODEL DESIGNATION
Series
NR6 - FVR Semi-hermetic screw compressor
Application
H High/medium evaporating temperature
L Low evaporating temperature
Frame size
FVR Blank
NR  2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6
Motor Size
Nominal power (HP)
Displacement
120÷538 m /h at 50Hz
FVR L 50 160 YCompressor
Manufacturer Compressor model
Frequency/ Displacement/ Speed
Motor type
Three-phase alternating current
Specified voltages
Specified frequencies
Identification barcode Identification code Place of manufacturing
Locked rotor current
Maximum operating current
Maximum operating pressure
Serial number
Maximum standstill pressure
3
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
Y Standard
Version
13
   Description
FVR NR6
Std. Opt. Std. Opt.
  Part winding (PWS) electric motor
  380-420 V / 3 / 50 Hz (440-480 V / 3 / 60 Hz) • •
  Suction shut-off valves with soldering connections • •
  Discharge shut-off valves with soldering connections • •
  Suction flanges with weld bushing •
  Discharge flanges with soldering connections •
  Integrated check valve and safety valve • •
  Steps capacity control and unloaded start • •
  IP65 terminal box • •
  Discharge temperature PTC sensor • •
  T00EC45B electronic protection module with manual reset (monitors
   motor windings, temperature, checks at start presence and correct
   sequence of phases and sense of rotation)
• •
 Rotalock connection for oil injection • •
  Integrated oil filter and oil flow switch •
  Oil injection kit: oil filter, oil flow switch, solenoid valve, oil sight glass [FVR]
  / Oil injection kit: solenoid valve, oil sight glass [NR6] • •
  Nitrogen protective charge • •
  Packing ensuring proper handling and adequate protection • •
  Connection for ECO • •
  Special voltage for electric motor • •
  Rubber vibration dampers (4 pcs) • •
  Valve connection kit for ECO • •
  Electronic Alarm Control Module for oil flow switch • •
  Oil Filter Clogging Differential Pressure Switch (Electronic) • •
  Bridges for DOL Start  (STD for 120...160) • •
  Special painting according to C5M painting requirements • •
STANDARD EQUIPMENT AND
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
P r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n
Y Standard
 14
FVR/NR Series
Full load (100%)Model Series
Capacity Control

Discharge
Bushing
(DL)
Discharge
Bushing
(DL)
Suction
bushing
 (SL)
Suction
bushing
(SL)
Net
Weight50Hz 60Hz
[m3/h] [m3/h] [HP] [%] [A] [A] [A] [Hz] [Hz] [bar] [bar] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [kg]
FVR-L-30-120 - 120 144 23 100 - 75 61 125 216 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 210
FVR-H-30-120 1 120 144 23 100 - 75 61 125 216 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 210
FVR-H-40-120 2 120 144 30 100 - 75 68 171 294 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 215
FVR-L-40-140 - 140 168 30 100 - 75 68 171 294 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 218
FVR-H-40-140 1 140 168 30 100 - 75 68 171 294 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 223
FVR-H-50-140 2 140 168 38 100 - 75 89 200 306 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 223
FVR-L-50-160 - 160 192 38 100 - 75 89 200 306 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 223
FVR-H-50-160 1 160 192 38 100 - 75 89 200 306 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 223
FVR-H-60-160 2 160 192 45 100 - 75 108 254 389 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 54 2” 1/8 - - 42 1” 5/8 - - 226
NRH6-110-316Y 2 316 379,2 85 100-75-50 184 434 720 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 730
NRH6-110-372Y 1 372 446,4 85 100-75-50 154 434 720 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 731
NRH6-125-372Y 2 372 446,4 95 100-75-50 218 530 838 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 734
NRL6-125-428Y - 428 513,6 95 100-75-50 198 530 838 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 735
NRH6-115-428Y 1 428 513,6 85 100-75-50 184 434 720 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 732
NRH6-140-428Y 2 428 513,6 105 100-75-50 245 587 921 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 742
NRH6-125-468Y 1 468 561,6 95 100-75-50 198 530 838 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 736
NRH6-160-468Y 2 468 561,6 120 100-75-50 282 729 1114 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 749
NRL6-160-538Y - 538 645,6 120 100-75-50 287 729 1114 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 749
NRH6-140-538Y 1 538 645,6 105 100-75-50 245 587 921 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 749
NRH6-180-538Y 2 538 645,6 135 100-75-50 304 786 1209 30 70 IP65 30 20,5 - - DN80 DN80 - - 105 4”1/8 765
Standard motor Voltage - PWS  400 (+/10%) V/3/50Hz // 460 (+/10%) V/3/60Hz
Find the most updated information in our Product Selection Software FSS3 at the link :